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Anlage
Friedrich-Ebert-Str.24, 67122 Altrip
T 06236/30487

Sportwart/in
Dreilich, Alfred
T 0176 40768542 alfreddreilich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Nuccio, Simone

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ellinger, Ulrike
T 06236 429101 ulrike.ellinger@tennisklub-altrip.de
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Herren 1
MF: Christian Wagenhdfer; T 01733479226

ines.wagenhoefer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schéfer, Frank
Porsche, Elias
Ripberger, Michael
Wagenhdofer, Christian
Jourdan, Pepe
Antoni, Josua
Jourdan, Luis
Porsche, Lukas
Ziegler, Julien
Brandt, Justus
Pauser, Paul
Weber, Leon
Stupp, Maximilian
Kauth, Torben
Jourdan, Achim
Vogt, Moritz
Stiwe, Max
Brauch, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17203757
10819707
17050811
10256886
10457382
10204256
10750910
10652356
10457359
10204283
10363333
10356150
10554753
10554703
16992670
10564679
10569375
10162672

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,9
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK15,4
LK15,4
LK15,9
LK17,4
LK17,6
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK23,5
LK22,2
LK24,1
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